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CORRIDA DES BAUDETS - BERTRIX

dos
2001
2003
2056
2038
2002
2014
2026
2063
2015
2034
2046
2052
2032
2054
2009
2043
2037
2004
2018
2066
2065
2027
2025
2060
2033
2022
2023
2049
2036
2064
2053
2072
2040
2017
2012
2016
2058
2067
2050
2005
2019
2024
2021
2068
2035
2055
2061
2057
2007
2045
2069

NOM

MAJET Loic

HAMI Amar

LOPES DIAS Quentin
PIERRET Renaud
GUEBS Vincent
DENIS Patrick
MOULIN Alexandre
LEONET Martin
MATHIEU Alexis
HARTERT Julien
BAIJOT Philippe

VAN PASSENHOVE Sven

SOMMELETTE Daniel
STOZ Mathieu
HANNARD Kévin
LAMBERT Vincent
DUBOIS Mathieu
LIMOUSIN Séverine
BRAQUET Laurent
PONCELET Frangois
PONCELET Kévin
WELVAERT Jules
BAIJOT Patrick
DEKEYSER Alexandre
DARCHE Nicolas
PIRE Bernard

BORIE Bjorn

LEDUC Nicolas
ERARD Patrick
FRASELLE Simon

VAN PASSENHOVE Séverine

LEJEUNE Julien
JASPARD Antoine
FELOT Michel

FROIDMONT Marie-Alice

SAINT-MARD Philippe
FONTAINE Stéphanie
HERMAND Vanessa
ROBINET Julien
GRANDJEAN Miguél
DEROANNE Chantal
GASPAR Valérie
GERARD Delphine
DAUVIN Benjamin
PONCELET Aline
OUTREQUIN Laurent
DELCHEF Marc
GILLET Bérangere
MATHIEU Jean-Pol
LAMBOT Frédéric
MICHEL Colluci

6/02/15
7.50 km

Catégorie
SH
V1
SH
SH
V1
V1
V1
SH
SH
SH
V1
SH
V1
SH
SH
V1
SH
Al
V1
SH
SH
V3
V1
V2
SH
V1
SH
SH
V3
SH
SD
SH
SH
V3
SD
V2
Al
Al
SH
SH
A2
SH
Al
SH
SD
V1
V2
Al
V2
V1
V1

CHALLENGE DES ARDENNES

temps
00:23:47
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:22
00:25:27
00:26:38
00:26:52
00:27:30
00:27:33
00:27:46
00:27:54
00:28:46
00:28:52
00:29:13
00:29:17
00:29:37
00:29:43
00:29:49
00:30:10
00:30:23
00:31:18
00:31:43
00:31:45
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:33:00
00:33:05
00:33:16
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:33:40
00:34:05
00:34:10
00:34:14
00:34:23
00:34:40
00:34:43
00:34:44
00:34:51
00:34:57
00:35:34
00:36:00
00:36:23
00:36:30
00:36:33
00:36:53
00:37:07
00:37:11
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:20

temps/km
03:10
03:21
03:22
03:23
03:24
03:33
03:35
03:40
03:40
03:42
03:43
03:50
03:51
03:54
03:54
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:01
04:03
04:10
04:14
04:14
04:20
04:21
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:29
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:45
04:48
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:55
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:59
04:59

Vitesse
18.92
17.87
17.86
17.74
17.68
16.90
16.75
16.36
16.33
16.21
16.13
15.64
15.59
15.40
15.37
15.19
15.14
15.09
14.92
14.81
14.38
14.19
14.17
13.82
13.80
13.64
13.60
13.53
13.49
13.48
13.37
13.20
13.17
13.15
13.09
12.98
12.96
12.96
12.91
12.88
12.65
12.50
12.37
12.33
12.31
12.20
12.12
12.10
12.07
12.06
12.05



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

52 2008 PIERRET Jean V2 00:37:51 05:03 11.89
53 2010 HENRARD Olivier Vi 00:37:57 05:04 11.86
54 2030 SEDLAKOVA Magda Al 00:37:58 05:04 11.85
55 2028 SIMON Pierre SH 00:38:07 05:05 11.81
56 2020 HOUCHARD Vincent V2 00:38:19 05:07 11.74
57 2006 VAN HIJFTE Eddy SH 00:38:31 05:08 11.68
58 2059 ARNOULD Anne-Frangoise A2 00:38:32 05:08 11.68
59 2047 PANNET Caroline Al 00:38:45 05:10 11.61
60 2042 HENRION Fabienne A3 00:39:31 05:16 11.39
61 2031 JAUMOTTE Justine SD 00:39:36 05:17 11.36
62 2029 BLOMMAERT Edward V3 00:40:01 05:20 11.25
63 2011 BAIJOT Alice A2 00:40:37 05:25 11.08
64 2051 HAIBE Arnaud Vi 00:40:44 05:26 11.05
65 2062 PEETERS Marc V3 00:42:12 05:38 10.66
66 2044 GILLET Olivier Vi 00:42:36 05:41 10.56
67 2041 LAMBERT Dominique A2 00:42:41 05:41 10.54
68 2039 RENARD Virginie SD 00:42:50 05:43 10.51
69 2070 MARTIN Julie SD 00:44:43 05:58 10.06
70 2048 GOOLAERTS Kristin Al 00:47:10 06:17 9.54
71 2071 CHANTEUX André V3 00:50:44 06:46 8.87

72 2013 MARTIN Michel Vi 00:56:54 07:35 7.91



